ALMOST MAINE CONTACT SHEET
	Name
	character
	phone #
	Email Address 

	Marina Gutierrez
	Sandrine
	916-677-9145
	angelmk@sbcglobal.com

	Britney Berns
	Sandrine
	916-865-7392
	01mormongirl@gmail.com

	Nikki Beaudry
	Glory
	916-303-6090
	nikkybeaudryrox@yahoo.com

	Rachel Marquardt
	Glory
	916-718-7974
	rachelmm21@yahoo.com

	Brenna Gittens
	Hope
	916-806-0424
	brennagittins@yahoo.com

	Cheyenne Chavira
	Hope
	916-626-7913
	cchaviral141@erhs.la

	Bailey Adkins
	Villian
	916-296-1117
	orbitangels@yahoo.com

	Storm McTague
	Pete
	510-326-3628
	srymtyy@gmail.com

	Josephine Douthat
	Gayle
	951-566-7669
	douthatjosie7@yahoo.com

	Nick Manlowe
	Steve
	916-626-1537
	nmanlowe@yahoo.com

	Casey Borghesi
	Marvalyn
	916-955-9296
	iriedel@surewest.net

	Sam Raey Gonzales
	Marvalyn
	916-765-0494
	srg0598@yahoo.com

	Jonah Petty
	Daniel/Chad
	916-521-4025
	jonahpetty1@gmail.com

	Justine Freschi
	Ginette
	916-751-8733
	rmfresh74@aol.com

	Sarah Goulette
	Ginette
	916-642-6223
	sarah_goulette@yahoo.com


	Tyler Martinez
	Jimmy
	916-705-7099
	tymartinez1997@yahoo.com

	Zach Roberts
	East
	916-899-9787
	zroberts1996@gmail.com

	Katie Beckman
	Marci
	916-622-4348
	kbeckman2015@gmail.com

	Angie Reed
	Marci
	916-817-0589
	angie.s.reed@hotmail.com

	Eric Fawcett
	Lendal/Riley
	916-872-5284
	efawcett2y@gmail.com

	Ryan Moffit
	Dave
	916-622-5698
	rymoffit@gmail.com

	Harmony Reilly
	Rhonda
	916-778-9983
	harmonykaitlynn@yahoo.com

	Rachel Mackenzie
	Rhonda
	916-792-4729
	rachelmm21@yahoo.com

	Vivian Miszti
	Gayle
	916-239-9149
	kathyvivian@yahoo.com

	
	
	
	

	Greg Beaudry
	stage manager
	919-990-5954
	gregbeaudry@gmail.com

	Yulissa Torres
	stage manager
	916-728-0869
	yulissatrrs14@gmail.com





